
NPS Pictographs (Style 1)
ASCII decimal codes shown in blue
Keyboard characters shown in red

Firewood cutting

Climbing

All-terrain trail

Baseball

Exercise/Fitness

Archery

Hang gliding

Driving tour

Chair lift/Ski lift

Fish hatchery

Fish ladder

Fish cleaning

Fishing pier

Hand launch/Small boat launch

Diving

Boat tour

Bus stop/Shuttle stop

Campfire

Drinking water

First aid

Airport

Horseback riding

Downhill skiing

Fishing

Hospital

Campground

Cross-country ski trail

Boat launch

Food service

Bicycle trail

4-wheel-drive road

Canoe access

Amphitheater

Golfing

Gas station

Deer viewing

Bear viewing

Fire extinguisher

Cans or bottles

Automobiles

Dam

Falling rocks

Vehicle ferry

Tramway

Sleeping shelter

Trash dumpster

Theater

Wildlife viewing

Technical rock climb

Spelunking/Caves

Skateboarding

Tennis

Trailer site

Womens room

Ski jumping

Winter Recreation area

Snow-shoeing

Snowboarding

Waterskiing

Surfing

Wading

Whale viewing

Telephone

Shelter

Trailhead

Sledding

Self-guiding trail

Wheelchair-accessible

Swimming

Store

Stable

Snowmobile trail

Wind surfing

Showers

Viewing area

Snack bar

Strollers

Smoking

Trucks

Tunnel

Wood gathering

Walk on boardwalk

Stay on trail

Mechanic

Lockers/Storage

Picnic shelter

Kennel

Laundromat

Library

Playground

Rock collecting

In-line skating

Mens room

Ice fishing

Motorboating 

Rowboating

Lifejackets

Seal viewing

Personal watercraft

Kayaking

Pets on leash

Information

Picnic area

Parking

Marina

Recycling

Ranger station

Sanitary disposal station

Restrooms

RV campground

Scuba diving

Radiator water 

Ice skating

Litter receptacle

Motor bike trail

Sailing

Post office

Lodging

Point of interest

Radios

Lookout tower

Lighthouse

Sea plane

Pedestrian crossing

Rattlesnakes
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0060

0049

0035

0038

0057

0036

0071

0056

0048

0064

0065

0063

0066

0072

0053

0041

0043

0044

0055

0061

0033

0073

0054

0062

0074

0045

0050

0040

0067

0042

0068

0046

0034

0070

0069

0052

0039

0059

0047

0037

0051

0058

0147

0143

0123

0144

0140

0154

0137

0130

0120

0139

0142

0158

0121

0156

0128

0126

0151

0136

0149

0152

0138

0118

0141

0122

0117

0153

0135

0133

0131

0129

0155

0119

0148

0125

0134

0124

0145

0146

0157

0150

0132

0090

0086

0099

0080

0081

0082

0100

0110

0078

0091

0075

0093

0111

0083

0116

0097

0079

0096

0077

0098

0094

0089

0108

0105

0113

0109

0107

0114

0103

0076

0085

0092

0112

0102

0087

0101

0104

0088

0084

0115

0095

0106


